How to Order:
Step 1: Go to School List Service: https://www.officeworks.com.au/app/school-list-upload
Step 2: Select your child’s school, state & year level.
Step 3: Review the booklist recommended by your school.
Step 4: Add any extra items (like lunch boxes).
Step 5: Choose Home Delivery or Click & Collect.
Step 6: Pay for your order.
Note:
Notes for parents:
u The School List Service is available 3 October 23 – 2 February 24.
u School List Service prices are available online only and not available in store.
u Raise separate orders for each child’s school list if separate packing is required,
u Direct any queries relating to Voluntary Contributions to your school.
  otherwise all ordered items will be consolidated.
u Home delivery charges may apply depending on your order value and postcode.
u If an item is not in stock at time of ordering, a substitute product will be supplied.
u If an item becomes unavailable after ordering, it will be cancelled,
PARENTS TO SUPPLY
1 x Library Bag
1 x Art Shirt (not plastic) (adult size, cotton t-shirt for summer, windcheater)
1 x Pair earbud headphones
2 x tissues boxes
1 x kitchen paper towel
ENDEAVOUR PRIMARY SCHOOL
Officeworks is pleased to be partnering with
to provide your booklist requirements for 2024.
  and an email notification and refund will be issued.
# Code Description QTY Price
1 AR105101BK ARTLINE SUPREME WHITEBOARD MARKER BULLET BLACK 6 10.86$
2 GI120001 ARTLINE 200 FINELINER 0.4MM BLACK 2 4.00$
3 JA0004371 TEXTA NYLORITE COLOURED MARKERS ASSORTED 12 PACK 1 1.93$
4 JB20110PE J.BURROWS RECYCLED FOOLSCAP DOCUMENT WALLET PURPLE 1 2.27$
5 JBPLA4BK J.BURROWS A4 PLASTIC CLIPBOARD BLACK 1 2.72$
6 JBRDWFC10S J.BURROWS RECYCLED DOCUMENT WALLET 220GSM BUFF 10 PACK 1 7.23$
7 PA61700HB COLUMBIA COPPERPLATE HEXAGONAL GRAPHITE PENCIL HB 10 5.00$
8 PA8467010 MAPED GREENLOGIC SCISSORS 17CM 1 1.91$
9 SDCZ5032GB SANDISK CRUZER BLADE 32GB USB FLASH DRIVE 1 7.18$
10 SM02850723 STUDYMATE TWIN ZIP PENCIL CASE BLUE LARGE TARTAN 1 2.71$
11 SM3500DB STUDYMATE BLUE STICK 35G 2 2.16$
12 SM49640BE STUDYMATE BARREL 1 HOLE SHARPENER BLUE 1 0.90$
13 SMDT14MM48 STUDYMATE A4 70GSM 14MM DOTTED THIRDS EXERCISE BOOK 48 PAGE 10 15.00$
14 SMGCHERLGE STUDYMATE GREENER CHOICE ERASER LARGE 2 0.76$
15 SMJTCP123 STUDYMATE COLOURED PENCILS 12 PACK 2 3.42$
16 SMOILPAS12 STUDYMATE OIL PASTELS 12 PACK 1 1.80$
17 SMWDRL30CM STUDYMATE WOODEN RULER 30CM 1 0.45$
18 ST364WP4 STAEDTLER TEXTSURFER CLASSIC HIGHLIGHTERS ASSORTED 4 PACK 1 4.07$
Total 74.37$
Optional Items:
19 VOLTARYCON P&C Membership Per Person voting rights at meetings 1 1.00$
20 VOLTARYCON Primary P&C Voluntary Contribution Per Family 1 10.00$
21 VOLTARYCON Endeavour voluntary contributions per child 1 55.00$
22 VOLTARYCON Endeavour Voluntary Contribution 2 Children 1 95.00$
23 VOLTARYCON Endeavour Voluntary Contribution 3 or More Children 1 125.00$
ENDEAVOUR PRIMARY SCHOOL YEAR 4